
1 / 2

2023/24 30th round, Match #206
Friday, 25.05.2024, 14:50, , Trostyanets. 24°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

6 : 1

«Real Pharma» Odesa

1 Osadchuk Anton
14 Klius Anatolii (C)
2 Myziuk Yurii
17 Taranushych Vadym
23 Zoria Roman
8 Hezelo Yurii
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
30 Duvniak Ihor
9 Slipukhin Andrii
7 Koshkin Mykyta
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
36 Strochynskyi Danyil
19
22
88 Andritsa Artem
87 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
99 Kovalenko Maksym

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

23 Hrabovskyi Kiril
2 Movchaniuk Artem
4 Mulyk Oleksandr
7 Lykhovydov Mykola (C)
9 Tylinskyi Volodymyr
13 Haivanenko Valerii
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
16 Tretiakov Yehor
19 Melenchuk Andrii
25 Hranchar Vadym
33 Shcherbak Nikita

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
20 Faber Oleksandr
24 Shylov Mark
44 Marchenko Maksym

Coach
Niedielkov Serhii

Referee:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bondar Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Bondar Volodymyr
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, 2023/24, 30th round, Match #206
Friday, 25.05.2024, 14:50, , Trostyanets. 24°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets 6 : 1 «Real Pharma» Odesa
23 Zoria Roman 30'

9 Slipukhin Andrii 39'

9 Slipukhin Andrii 44'

46' 7 Lykhovydov Mykola
44 Marchenko Maksym

52' 15 Skrypnik Oleksii
24 Shylov Mark

78 Shapoval Vladyslav 56'

61' 19 Melenchuk Andrii
20 Faber Oleksandr

7 Koshkin Mykyta
87 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo 61'

23 Zoria Roman
99 Kovalenko Maksym 67'

78 Shapoval Vladyslav
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav 67'

69' 24 Shylov Mark

9 Slipukhin Andrii 71'

11 Kravchenko Yaroslav 73'

77 Derevynskyi Stanislav 76'

30 Duvniak Ihor
22 77'

11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
36 Strochynskyi Danyil 77'

84' 16 Tretiakov Yehor

36 Strochynskyi Danyil 88'
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